
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
957 
936 
993 
924 
921 
967 
923 
975 
955 
907 
929 
908 
959 
990 
927 
913 
943 
976 
956 
954 
912 
916 
952 

Name 
TAMBURINI Giuseppe 
ZANOLI Gianni 
LATINI Fabrizio 
BABBI Riccardo 
MARCONI Roberto 
CONVALLE Eugenio 
GREGORINI Italo 
GHEZZO Aldo 
ROTA Daniele 
MONTAGUTI Stefano 
BISI Ernesto 
COSTA Carlo Alessandro 
TRAFELI Paolo 
VIZZOTTO Giampaolo 
FINELLI Gianni 
GROSSI Massimo 
CILLI Michele 
RICCI Umberto 
D'ALIESIO Giuseppe 
BACIALLI Carlo 
VERDE Giuseppe 
CINTI Chris tian 
MERZI Giorgio 

Class 
4 VOPEN 
4 VOPEN 
4 VOPEN 
4 VOPEN 
4 VOPEN 
4 VOPEN 
4 VOPEN 
4 VOPEN 
4 VOPEN 
4 VOPEN 
4 VOPEN 
4 VOPEN 
4 VOPEN 
4 VOPEN 
4 VOPEN 
4 VOPEN 
4 VOPEN 
4 VOPEN 
4 VOPEN 
4 VOPEN 
4 VOPEN 
4 VOPEN 
4 VOPEN 

Club 
MOTO CLUB MARZENO 
MOTO CLUB PAOLO TORDI A.S.D. 
DIRTY BIKE 
MOTO CLUB PAOLO TORDI A.S.D. 
MOTO CLUB ELEVEN A.S.D. 
MOTO CLUB DUCALE A.S.D. 
MOTO CLUB PAOLO TORDI A.S.D. 
MOTO CLUB PAOLO TORDI A.S.D. 
2 RUOTE A SCOPPIO 
MEDARDO MONARI  BO MOTOMORINI 
MOTO CLUB 2000 ASD 
SAN FEDELE 
EVANDRO VITI VOLTERRA 
I. PALAZZESE 
MOTO CLUB DUCALE A.S.D. 
ROSETO LIDO DELLE ROSE 
MC PIAZZA SANTO STEFANO 
MOTO CLUB DUCALE A.S.D. 
FERENTINO 
BUSTESE 
MICRO MOTO CLUB BOLOGNA 
MICRO MOTO CLUB BOLOGNA 
MOTO CLUB GIULIETTA E ROMEO 

Model/Engine 
YAMAHA 750/4T 
YAMAHA 600/4T 
SUZUKI 750/4T 
YAMAHA 600/4T 
YAMAHA 600/4T 
DUCATI 748/4T 
YAMAHA 750/4T 
YAMAHA 600/4T 
YAMAHA 600/4T 
YAMAHA 600/4T 
SUZUKI 750/4T 
SUZUKI 600/4T 
SUZUKI 600/4T 
HONDA 996/4T 
YAMAHA 600/4T 
HONDA 600/4T 
YAMAHA 749/4T 
DUCATI 900/4T 
HONDA 500/4T 
SUZUKI 750/4T 
YAMAHA 600/4T 
YAMAHA 600/4T 
SUZUKI 750/4T 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Total Tm 
12:55.476 
12:58.642 
13:02.381 
13:11.198 
13:11.443 
13:25.039 
13:25.714 
13:28.159 
13:28.445 
13:29.999 
13:36.156 
13:53.140 
13:55.510 
14:02.690 
14:07.717 
14:09.946 
12:56.002 
13:00.262 
13:06.141 
13:11.336 
13:13.546 
13:40.228 
14:03.767 

Diff 

3.166 
6.905 

15.722 
15.967 
29.563 
30.238 
32.683 
32.969 
34.523 
40.680 
57.664 

1:00.034 
1:07.214 
1:12.241 
1:14.470 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Gap 

3.166 
3.739 
8.817 
0.245 

13.596 
0.675 
2.445 
0.286 
1.554 
6.157 

16.984 
2.370 
7.180 
5.027 
2.229 
1 Lap 
4.260 
5.879 
5.195 
2.210 

26.682 
23.539 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.166 

Avg. Speed 

109,094 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.226 

Best Speed 

112,461 

Best Lap by 

957 - TAMBURINI Giuseppe 

 

Printed: 12/06/2022 11:58:16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Cazzaniga Paolo 

Race Director: Scandroglio Lorenzo 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Classic 
Gruppo 4 C VINTAGE OPEN 

Gara 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:42:53 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

12/06/2022 11:45 

Ora Fine Gara: 11.57




